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VS-1

VS-1

VS-1SS-1

SS-1

SS-1SS-1

VS-1

Magamistuba
9,6 m2

Magamistuba
9,4 m2

Magamistuba
18,8 m2

Vannituba
3,3 m2

Hall
6,3 m2

Garderoob
4,4 m2

A 23
2 000 x 1 500

A 22
2 000 x 1 500

Rõdu
67,7 m2
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VS-1
Voodrilaud 21mm
Roov  28mm
Tuuletõkkekips 9mm
Puitkarkass 195mm
Mineraalvill 200mm
Aurutõkkekile 0,2mm
Roov  45mm
Mineraalvill 50mm
Kipsplaat  13mm

VS-2
Voodrilaud 21mm
Roov  28mm
OSB  9mm
Puitkarkass 145mm

VS-3
Voodrilaud 21mm
Roov  28mm
OSB  9mm
Puitkarkass 145mm
Roov  28mm
Voodrilaud 21mm

SS-1
Kipsplaat 13mm
Puitkarkass 95mm
Mineraalvill 100mm
Kipsplaat 13mm

SS-2
Kipsplaat 13mm
Puitkarkass 145mm
Mineraalvill 150mm
Kipsplaat 13mm

SS-3
Kipsplaat  13mm
Puitkarkass 95mm
Mineraalvill 100mm
Fooliumkattega vill 50mm
Roov  21mm
Roov  21mm
Voodrilaud 12mm

Eluruumid

Tehnoruum

Terrassid / varjualused / rõdud

Esik
WC
Garderoob
Kuur
Leil
Sahver
Vannituba
Dušš
Garderoob
Hall
Koridor / hall
Eesruum
Kabinet
Magamistuba
Magamistuba
Magamistuba
Elutuba / köök / söögituba

Tehnoruum

Auto varjualune
Terrass
Rõdu

1,83
2,16
2,25
2,70
2,89
3,12
3,29
3,57
4,37
6,33
7,72
7,91
8,90
9,39
9,56
18,79
35,23
130,01 m2

3,12
3,12 m2

29,86
47,25
67,67
144,78 m2

277,91 m2
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